
               
 
 

                             Safety Committees 
 
Hoboken Division: Leon Reid. Cell: 908-451-5683 
       Email: Reid12689@verizon.net 
                James Royster. Cell: 862-201-1276 
       Email: jnickroyster@yahoo.com 
                                  Carlos Vidal. Cell: 201-314-2740 
                Email: cvidal@utulocal60.com 
       Carl Schab. Cell: 610-905-6419 
                Email: cschab@utulocal60.com 
          *Dan “J.R.” Schneider. Cell: 973-975-3067 
                                  Email: dschneider@utulocal60.com 
 
Newark Division:    Jermain Jenkins. Cell: 215-840-7127 
        Email jermainelamourjenkins@gmail.com 
        Marinella Giovaniello. Cell: 908-902-0262 
                 Email: mgiovaniello@utulocal60.com 
        Dave “razz” Rassmussen. Cell: 848-666-3062 
                 Email: drassmussen@utulocal60.com 
                                   Greg Roberts. Cell: 732-430-0718 
      *Email: groberts@utulocal60.com 
 
             *Denotes Established Union Officer on Safety Committee 
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